HIGHLIGHTS
› Powerful and reliable industrial computer
› Dual LAN connectivity
› Advanced AI and machine learning with 100 TOPS of performance
› Robust power design
› Multiple connectivity options
› Ideal for autonomous systems, robotics, and video analytics
› Rugged, compact design for industrial environments

Smart City
Applications
Transportation Smart Retail
Industrial &
Manufacuring
Forecr ESTONIA
Sakala tn 7-2, Tallinn, 10141, ESTONIA
Forecr TURKEY
Gazi Üniversitesi Gölbaşı Yerleşkesi Teknokent Binası B Blok
No:10/50-B/23 06830 Gölbaşı / ANKARA / TURKEY
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN
ORIN NX INDUSTRIAL BOX PC with DUAL LAN
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AA DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AA-250 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AA-500 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AA-1000 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AA-2000 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 8GB and 2000GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AB DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AB-250 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AB-500 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AB-1000 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-ORNX-LAN-AB-2000 DSBOX-ORNX-LAN Industrial Box PC with Jetson Orin NX 16GB and 2000GB SSD
BLOCK DIAGRAM
©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
NVIDIA JETSON ORIN NX